

Maytag A500 07 - FRONT VIEW



[Maytag Residential Maytag A500 Washer Parts](#) Parts Diagram 07 - FRONT VIEW

[Click on the part number to view part](#)

Item	Original Part Number	Replaced By	Status	Part Description
1	200555		Not Available	AGITATOR
2	200725		Not Available	HINGE FOR LID
3	201750			Timer RPR
4	201754		Not Available	PRESSURE SWITCH
5	201755		Not Available	FABRIC SWITCH
6	201759			Timer
7	201781			Temperature Switch
9	201807	12002353		Motor-Drive
10	201809			Lid Switch
11	201814		Not Available	TOP COVER, PORCELAIN
12	202004		Not Available	MAJOR WIRE HARNESS
14	202292		Not Available	CABINET
15	202298		Not Available	CONTROL COVER
16	202312		Not Available	PILOT LAMP
17	Y202734	215058		Pad, Cabinet Bumper
18	202842		Not Available	CONTROL PANEL

19	204716	Not Available	BUTTON KIT FOR 2-1754
20	204717	Not Available	BUTTON KIT FOR 2-1782
21	204721	Not Available	BUTTON KIT
22	204722	Not Available	BUTTON KIT FOR 2-1781
23	210385		Lock Nut For Adjustable Leg
24	210442	Not Available	WASHER NYLON
25	210609		Nylon Washer
26	210684		Foot, Adjustable Leg
27	210865	Not Available	FASTENER
28	210879	Not Available	SCREW, No.8 X 1/2 INCH
29	210995	Not Available	BACK PANEL
30	211062	Not Available	RUBBER BUMPER
31	211065		Spring, Index Wheel
32	211113	Not Available	TRIM MOULDING
33	211114	Not Available	RETAINER FOR TRIM
34	211168	W10139210	Screw, 8-18 X 5/16
35	211196		Acorn Nut
36	211223		Bumper, Unbalance
37	211225	Not Available	PAD FOR UNBALANCE BUMPER
38	211251		Screw, Transformer
39	211500		Washer, Bracket To Top Cover
40	211501	Not Available	GASKET FOR LID HINGE
41	211586	Not Available	SCREW, No.8 X 7/8 INCH
42	211587	Not Available	SCREW, No.8 X 1/4 INCH
43	211605		Bezel, Timer Dial
44	211738	Not Available	SPRING FASTENER
45	211739		Screw, Cabinet To Base
46	211794	Not Available	SCREW-LID SWITCH TO BRACKET
47	211835	Not Available	CONTROL KNOB - TIMER
48	211970	Not Available	SCREW-TOP COVER TO CABINET
49	212008	Not Available	TIMER DIAL
51	212014	Not Available	MEDALLION
52	212033	Not Available	LID
53	212138	Not Available	FASTENER, PANEL TO TOP COVE
54	212336	Not Available	SCREW, No.8 X 3/4 INCH
55	212389	Not Available	LENS
56	212394	Not Available	CLIP FOR LAMP
57	213077	Not Available	CAP FOR TIMER KNOB
58	310219		No.10z Fastener
59	Y310632	1163839	Screw
60	210934	Not Available	DECAL
61	311434	31-1434	Miniman
62	Y311499	W10068260	Screw
63	Y057937	350930	Paint, Pressurized Spray B